PORCELAIN LINE POST INSULATORS
UP TO 132KV, QUALITY DESIGN
• �Quality design and
manufacturing
• �Complies with AS2947
• �Available to 132kV
applications
• �Long life and cost

PORCELAIN LINE POST INSULATORS
ENERGY /// PORCELAIN LINE POST INSULATORS
ORDERING INFORMATION
Catalogue Reference Nominal
System
Voltage
(kV)
Lightning
Impulse
Withstand
Voltage (kV)
Height
(mm)
Nominal
Creepage (mm)
Cantilever
Strength
(kN)
Ground End Line End Approx
Weight
(kg)
LP-R7ET105-275PG01 11 105 276 275 7 Pin Post T 5
LP-R18ET150-452PG03 22 150 286 452 18 X-Arm T 10
LP-R11ET150-575PG 22 150 318 575 11 X-Arm T 11
LP-R11ET150-480PG01 22 150 365 480 11 Pin Post T 9
LP-R7EH150-530PG01 22 150 411 530 7 Pin Post H 9
LP-R12EH150-460PG03 22 150 352 460 12 X-Arm H 12
LP-R11ET150-610PG 22 150 487 610 11 X-Arm T 16
LP-R11EH150-634PG 22 150 560 634 11 X-Arm H 20
LP-R11ET200-610PG 22/33 200 487 610 11 X-Arm T 16
LP-R12.5ET200-920PG 33 200 487 920 12.5 X-Arm T 16
LP-R11EC200-825PG 33 200 530 825 11 X-Arm C 20
LP-R11EH200-825PG 33 200 560 825 11 X-Arm H 20
LP-R11ET250-1300PG 44/66 250 532 1300 11 X-Arm T 19
LP-R12.5EH250-1295PG02 44/66 250 598 1295 12.5 Gain Base H 31
LP-R11EH350-1300PG 66 350 810 1300 11 X-Arm H 30
LP-R12.5ET350-1510PG 66 350 752 1510 12.5 X-Arm T 25
LP-R12.5EH350-1830PG04 66 350 928 1830 12.5 Flat Base H 46
LP-R12.5ET350-1900PG 66 350 784 1900 12.5 X-Arm T 33
LP-R12.5EC350-1920PG 66 350 820 1920 12.5 X-Arm C 35
LP-R12.5EH350-1920PG 66 350 848 1920 12.5 X-Arm H 35
LP-R12.5EH350-1920PG02 66 350 829 1920 12.5 Gain Base H 42
For other designs or for custom-made products please contact your local TE sales engineer.
LP RXX YYYY ZZZZ M
Line Post Insulator
F NN